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2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-531 SCHL ACAD @IND CRK (6/4 -6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:39 AM 1078 NOBLE VINES DR, 30021 2 2
06:45 AM 1086 MONTREAL RD ,30021 CEDAR PINE APTS 8 10
06:46 AM 1000 MONTREAL RD ,30021 @ PARC 1000 (ENTRANCE-SIGN) 6 16
06:47 AM 1151 N INDIAN CREEK DR, 30021 TOWNES @ CLARKSTON CENTRE 1 17
06:49 AM 3519 W HILL ST ,30021 CLARKSTON TOWNHOMES 6 23
06:51 AM 997 ROGERS ST, 30021 1 24
06:54 AM 1000 SMITH ST ,30021 PARKWOOD APTS 1 25
06:57 AM 3890 E PONCE DE LEON AVE HIGHLAND VILLAGE 3 28
07:00 AM GLYNN OAKS DR ,30021 & GLYNN OAKS DR ,30021 5 33
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07:05 AM SCHOOL: INDIAN CREEK ELEM SCH 0
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End of Run: 230.863
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